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230005242 CRPT-22*25 65,000 04/21/2023

B24601 ADDITION 6,250 04/01/2011

B9603216 ADDITION 4,000 08/01/1996

2023HX Base Yr

14 WILLOW POND RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 2,625 109.0560 172.31 452,314 1974 1994 0 0
PD
60 15.00 60.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2339

BAS 1,219 100 1993 1,219 126,028

BAS 280 100 1996 280 28,948

DCK 320 10 2011 32 3,308

DCK 150 10 2024 15 1,551

FCP 502 25 2024 126 13,027

FOP 36 30 1993 11 1,137

FOP 117 30 1993 35 3,619

FOP 150 30 2024 45 4,652

FUS 840 100 1993 840 86,844

UST 48 45 2024 22 2,275

3,662 2,625 271,388

BAS=[YR=1993;ORIG=0,0] W16 N11 W15 S20 W14 S25 E10 E10 N1 N13
E25 N20 $
FUS=[YR=1993;ORIG=24,4] E33 S20 W42 N20 E9 $
DCK=[YR=2011;ORIG=-45,-11] W16 S20 U0.1R3.11 D0.1R6.1 E6 N20
$
BAS=[YR=1996;ORIG=-31,-11] W14 S20 E14 N20 $
FOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-25,33] E9 N13 W9 S13 $
FOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=15,0] E9 S4 W9 N4 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E15 W15 $
UST=[YR=2024;ORIG=-51,34] U0R6.1 D0R9.11 S3 W16 N3 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-45,9] W6 S25 E6 N25 $
DCK=[YR=2024;ORIG=-57,9] E6 S25 W6 N25 $
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1974 1974 3 32 640

2 0803 ASPHALT  C 0 100 0 0 1,878.00 SF 2.00 2.00 100 1974 1974 3 50 1,878

3 0820 WOOD WALK 0 100 0 0 96.00 SF 11.75 11.75 100 1980 1980 3 40 451

4 0446 BOX FNC 6' 0 100 0 0 44.00 LF 20.00 20.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 176

5 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 91.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 182

6 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 20 16 320.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2011 2011 3 45 2,520

5,847

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 500,000.00 550,000.00 550,000


